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401 402
SOLD 6.850.000€
MELKART CIRO

301
SOLD
FENICIA

201
RESERVED
FENICIA

101

4.550.000€
FENICIA

204 205
SOLD 4.050.000€ RESERVED
TYROS TYROS TYROS

104 105 106
SOLD 3.630.000€ 3.630.000€
TYROS TYROS TYROS

*This price list is distributed as information and does not form par of any contract and will be valid only

403 404 405 406 407 408
6.900.000€ 6.350.000€ 4.525.000€ 4.525.000€ 6.050.000€ RESERVED
CIRO CIRO PURPURA PURPURA CIRO CIRO

304 305 306 308

RESERVED 4.265.000€ 4.265.000€ SOLD

TYROS TYROS TYROS TYROS

207 208

4.100.000€ SOLD

TYROS TYROS

108
SOLD

TYROS

during the date specified in this document. This price list invalidates any previous one. Prices of the properties are net prices and do not include

VAT property transfer taxes etc. The vendor reserves the right to adapt prices without prior notice before receipt of a deposit.

409
RESERVED
CIRO

309
SOLD
TYROS

209
4.000.000€
TYROS

EAST CORNER
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7.600.000€
MELKART

109

3.550.000€
TYROS
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4.750.000€
FENICIA

210

RESERVED
FENICIA

-
5
o

4.150.000€
FENICIA

18/09/2025


https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/onvwabljumij1f0kjs24j/Ciro-402.pdf?rlkey=s2i3tg0ggv0ksv9zx10a9wfmz&st=x879ozo9&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/9h1p11iuv76294t0dhu71/Ciro-403.pdf?rlkey=4bp3mcdszw1clfbmbz4br3tna&st=x4kscmsj&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/wijdt4z8n1jbg73v7aeax/Ciro-404.pdf?rlkey=txn3kv9xe9mi71meso9wjsl8k&st=si9eu8yy&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/khmzqa2si52h7mt8ehw05/Purpura-405.pdf?rlkey=irlfgshtleinariv9ebnabpzl&st=7wiu24y8&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/i2bbh5tbz2bywp06cp6cn/Purpura-406.pdf?rlkey=r5ftiu6k5d25fmj16hb8vkxly&st=rc7txi98&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/d4uqstvxl22rgaezced9c/Ciro-407.pdf?rlkey=88t2y6dupjd72mcodk05h3vv7&st=0nbt860g&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/jqgod4h43qp2wxgiz8853/Ciro-408.pdf?rlkey=wuwfx6f4e3lz0f63zbi6bn5nd&st=nksqfswb&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/63zg6kfx0a6ti94xzujuv/Melkart-410.pdf?rlkey=9tza17jktd3lfl0uglryt8d94&st=t936fzlj&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/l3k0d6d6sb2rm8ki3k9ic/Tyros-305.pdf?rlkey=8u62cg32d3k5iflhd5p6qsgq5&st=kb5okeke&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/xlbw177xradkgo6fvqdx4/Tyros-306.pdf?rlkey=rwy8fxlqpgy5rp2oslinmek2g&st=y5tqmwg0&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/gb7nfz89xax1gn208spla/Fenicia-310.pdf?rlkey=kxz8b6wf8hxby7ua1or7byywu&st=smx9m97m&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/4mvux4cbpjoj9aszxef31/Tyros-205.pdf?rlkey=v7reikn9yrv2wgerstxwv5542&st=i08b42bu&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/9peo7m6qmnqjxp4h0phoq/Tyros-206.pdf?rlkey=td1ajggx4d9h5nwhoh4ov968q&st=bvqt2cxs&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/d598mu2msas6ur0kkwk7z/Tyros-207.pdf?rlkey=685aar1vdk9p1558hbraavw4h&st=jdfwkwws&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/7l86gm0fuj4s3bgvc052f/Tyros-209.pdf?rlkey=epkso89123x529eb2u6zfcitd&st=d45wpba6&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/6pgljxe1y569m847m9qty/Fenicia-210.pdf?rlkey=eu30m2pekdqh9x0xei6jd91di&st=u9aeaqxt&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/ha6yoe6kxho5bdr01lmsd/Fenicia-101.pdf?rlkey=tvcodyfmhvzmvxz9n7pb7snlr&st=9m370m83&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/psctb2dvr7d0cfm0rtefy/Tyros-105.pdf?rlkey=vx7a6p815piribpsw610aztta&st=c9ykakck&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/q9dkole1f6hlfut7af6ok/Tyros-106.pdf?rlkey=66ddug2qs8zd9o7y9ct7h937h&st=1oqf5n37&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/4rudbo845le7wycj57s30/Tyros-109.pdf?rlkey=44jfk9j4inminoi8gvui5imaz&st=3gfc88wv&dl=0
https://www.dropbox.com/scl/fi/u2h5qw0oy5qbgm9ormcv3/Fenicia-110.pdf?rlkey=v9lk770g0gxz2a2rmhrgaar0g&st=v61199a3&dl=0

TYR-101

TYR-102

TYR-103

TYR-104

TYR-105

TYR-106

TYR-107

TYR-108

TYR-109

TYR-110

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

TYPOLOGY

FENICIA

FENICIA

INTERIOR

275,27 m2

213,29 m2

213,30 m2

212,27 m?

212,52 m2

213,54 m2

213,18 m2

212,14 m2

212,15 m2

275,27 m2

TYRIAN

TERRACE

163,70 m2

85,29 m?

84,38 m2

69,09 m2

70,56 m2

71,19 m2

70,86 m2

79,06 m2

84,86 m2

145,56 m2

SUPERGARAGE

134,68m?

TOTAL AREA

438,97 m2

298,58 m2

297,68 m2

281,36 m2

283,08 m?

284,73 m?

284,04 m?

291,20 m2

297,01 m2

420,83 m?

18/09/2025

4.550.000 €

3.630.000 €

3.630.000 €

3.550.000 €

4.150.000 €

“This price list is distributed as information and does not form par of any contract and will be valid only
during the date specified in this document. This price list invalidates any previous one. Prices of the properties are net prices and do notinclude
VAT property transfer taxes etc. The vendor reserves the right to adapt prices without prior notice before receipt of a deposit.




TYRIAN 18/09/2025

TYPOLOGY INTERIOR TERRACE SUPERGARAGE TOTAL AREA

TYR-201 APARTMENT FENICIA 275,27 m2 165,48 m2 440,75 m? RESERVED

TYR-202 APARTMENT 213,29 m?2 85,23 m? 298,52 m2

TYR-203 APARTMENT 213,30 m2 80,72 m? 294,02 m2

TYR-204 APARTMENT 212,27 m? 69,16 m2 281,43 m2

TYR-205 APARTMENT 212,52 m2 72,32 m? 284,84 m2 4.050.000 €

TYR-206 APARTMENT 213,54 m2 69,21 m? 282,75 m?2 RESERVED

TYR-207 APARTMENT 213,18 m2 70,82 m? 284,00 m2 4.100.000 €

TYR-208 APARTMENT 212,14 m?2 80,85 m? 292,99 m2

TYR-209 APARTMENT 212,15 m?2 83,10 m? 295,25 m?2 4.000.000 €

TYR-210 APARTMENT FENICIA 275,27 m2 143,80 m2 419,07 m? RESERVED

“This price list is distributed as information and does not form par of any contract and will be valid only
during the date specified in this document. This price list invalidates any previous one. Prices of the properties are net prices and do notinclude
VAT property transfer taxes etc. The vendor reserves the right to adapt prices without prior notice before receipt of a deposit.




TYR-301

TYR-302

TYR-303

TYR-304

TYR-305

TYR-306

TYR-307

TYR-308

TYR-309

TYR-310

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

APARTMENT

TYPOLOGY

FENICIA

FENICIA

INTERIOR

275,27 m2

213,29 m2

213,30 m2

212,27 m2

212,52 m2

213,54 m2

213,18 m2

212,14 m2

212,15 m2

275,27 m2

TYRIAN

TERRACE

165,48 m?

87,07 m?

82,60 m2

67,34 m2

70,54 m2

71,20 m2

70,87 m2

80,82 m?

86,62 m2

145,55 m2

SUPERGARAGE

181,60 m?

TOTAL AREA

440,75 m?

300,36 m?

295,90 m?

279,61m?2

283,06 m2

284,74 m2

284,05 m2

292,96 m2

298,77 m2

420,82 m?

18/09/2025

RESERVED

4.265.000 €

4.265.000 €

4.750.000 €

“This price list is distributed as information and does not form par of any contract and will be valid only
during the date specified in this document. This price list invalidates any previous one. Prices of the properties are net prices and do notinclude
VAT property transfer taxes etc. The vendor reserves the right to adapt prices without prior notice before receipt of a deposit.




TYRIAN 18/09/2025

TYPOLOGY INTERIOR TERRACE SUPERGARAGE TOTAL AREA

TYR-401

TYR-402

TYR-403

TYR-404

TYR-405

TYR-406

TYR-407

TYR-408

TYR-409

TYR-410

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

PENTHOUSE

PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

DUPLEX-PENTHOUSE

MELKART

PURPURA

PURPURA

MELKART

286,07 m2

22424 m?

224,24 m?

223,14 m?

217,74 m2

218,74m?

223,97 m2

222,92 m2

222,94 m?

285,97 m2

579,49 m2

322,92 m2

323,10 m2

287,22 m2

72,32 m2

70,24 m2

287,55 m?2

317,18 m2

322,84 m2

540,05 m?2

192.51 m?

112,18 m2

112,17 m?

106,09 m2

106,09 m?

113,86 m2

112,18 m?

110,65 m2

110,57 m2

231,15 m2

1.058,07 m?

659,34 m2

659,51 m2

616,45 M2

396,15 m?

402,84 m?2

623,70 m2

650,75 m2

656,35 M2

1.057,17 m2

6.850.000 €

6.900.000 €

6.350.000 €

4.525.000 €

4.525.000 €

6.050.000 €

RESERVED

RESERVED

7.600.000 €

“This price list is distributed as information and does not form par of any contract and will be valid only
during the date specified in this document. This price list invalidates any previous one. Prices of the properties are net prices and do notinclude
VAT property transfer taxes etc. The vendor reserves the right to adapt prices without prior notice before receipt of a deposit.




TYRITAN

Payment structure

50.000€ 40%
RESERVATION DURING
CONSTRUCTION

20% 40%

WITH PPC AT COMPLETION



